1
Fast Acting Fuses
MOL10 shown
larger than actual size.
Specifications
Dimensions: 13⁄32" ferrule, 1.5" length
Weight: Approx 0.2 lbs
Voltage Rating: MCL - 600 Vac
Ampere Rating: .1 to 50 A
Interrupting Rating:
100 K RMS amps
Agency Approvals: (0.1 to 30)
UL Listed to 198G, File E162443;
(0.1 to 30) CSA Cert. C22.2
Part 59.2, LR700489
To Order
Model No.
Amp
Rating Model No.
Amp
Rating
MCL.5 0.5 MCL8 8
MCL1 1 MCL10 10
MCL1.5 1.5 MCL12 12
MCL2 2 MCL15 15
MCL2.5 2.5 MCL20 20
MCL3 3 MCL25 25
MCL3.5 3.5 MCL30 30
MCL4 4 MCL35 35
MCL5 5 MCL40 40
MCL6 6 MCL50 50
Model No.
Amp
Rating Model No.
Amp
Rating
MOL.5 0.5 MOL6 6
MOL1 1 MOL8 8
MOL1.5 1.5 MOL10 10
MOL2 2 MOL15 15
MOL2.5 2.5 MOL20 20
MOL3 3 MOL25 25
MOL4 4 MOL30 30
MOL5 5
Comes with instruction sheet.
Ordering Examples: MCL10, 10 A fuse.
MOL10, 10 A fuse.
MCL/MOL Fuses
MCL10 shown
larger than actual size.
Fast Acting 600V Fuse
U Compact Dimensions
U High Interrupting Rating
U  Fast-Acting Design
Responds Quickly to
Both Overloads and
Short-Circuit Current
A fast-acting, high-interrupting
capacity, current-limiting type fuse.
The MCL style fuse feature provides
an excellent choice for applications
such as: street lighting holders, HID
lighting, control circuits, electronic
equipment protection.
Fast Acting 250V Fuse
U Compact Dimensions
U  Economical Laminated
Paper Tube Design
The MOL is an economical
solution for over current protection.
The MOL style fuse feature
provides an excellent choice for
applications such as: supplemental
protection for noninductive control
and lighting circuits.
Specifications
Dimensions: 13⁄32" ferrule, 1.5" length
Weight: Approx 0.2 lbs
Voltage Rating: MOL - 250 Vac
Ampere Rating: 0.5 to 30 A
Interrupting Rating:
10 K RMS amps
Agency Approvals: (0.5 - 30)
UL Listed to 198G, File E162443;
(0.5 - 30) CSA Cert. C22.2
Part 59.2, LR700489